
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Monroy Hugoton 155.0 260.0 10

2 Aidan Schwindt Liberal High School 153.0 235.0 8

3 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 215.0 6

4 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 215.0 4

5 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 205.0 2

6 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 155.0 205.0 1

7 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 156.0 180.0 0

8 Angel Martinez SWH 155.6 170.0 0

9 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 150.0 165.0 0

10 Kyle King Reno County Homeschool 155.0 155.0 0

11 Corbin Nance Larned High School 155.3 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josue Monroy Hugoton 155.0 385.0 10

2 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 370.0 8

3 Aidan Schwindt Liberal High School 153.0 335.0 6

4 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 325.0 4

5 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 156.0 300.0 2

6 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 155.0 295.0 1

7 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 275.0 0

8 Angel Martinez SWH 155.6 275.0 0

9 Kyle King Reno County Homeschool 155.0 260.0 0

10 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 150.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Corbin Nance Larned High School 155.3 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aidan Schwindt Liberal High School 153.0 215.0 10

2 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 205.0 8

3 Kyle King Reno County Homeschool 155.0 200.0 6

4 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 155.0 190.0 4

5 Angel Martinez SWH 155.6 185.0 2

6 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 170.0 1

7 Josue Monroy Hugoton 155.0 165.0 0

8 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 156.0 155.0 0

9 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 150.0 145.0 0

10 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 115.0 0

11 Corbin Nance Larned High School 155.3 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josue Monroy Hugoton 155.0 810.0 10

2 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 790.0 8

3 Aidan Schwindt Liberal High School 153.0 785.0 6

4 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 710.0 4

5 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 155.0 690.0 2

6 Anthony Lopez Syracuse High School 156.0 635.0 1

7 Angel Martinez SWH 155.6 630.0 0

8 Kyle King Reno County Homeschool 155.0 615.0 0

9 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 595.0 0

10 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 150.0 525.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Corbin Nance Larned High School 155.3 0 0


